No. C 109675

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

WOOD RIVER COMMUNITY YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION, INC.

JOVITA PINA

PO BOX 6801

KETCHUM ID 83340

USA

IDAHO SERVICE COMPANY

101 S CAPITOL BLVD 10TH FLOOR

BOISE

83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DOUG WEB PO BOX 444

DIRECTOR JOHN DONDERO PO BOX 739

DIRECTOR PETER CURRAN PO BOX 6438

DIRECTOR IRV LITTMAN 914 EAST BRAEMERE RD
DIRECTOR CODY LANGBEHN PO BOX 4501

DIRECTOR KATHY JONES PO BOX 6052

DIRECTOR PAGE JENNER PO BOX 249

DIRECTOR JOHN B HEINRICH PO BOX 1238

DIRECTOR DICK FOSBURY 130 GLENDALE ROAD
DIRECTOR JACKIE FLANIGAN HC 64 BOX 8028
DIRECTOR FRED FILOON PO BOX 5495

DIRECTOR JOHN BAILEY PO BOX 3284

VICE PRESIDENT EDWARD LAWSON 105 LOWER BROADFORD RD
PRESIDENT DANIEL TURNER PO BOX 6801
SECRETARY CYNTHIA MURPHY PO BOX 6801
TREASURER MIKE SCHLATTER PO BOX 6801

City State
SUN VALLEY D
SUN VALLEY D
KETCHUM D
BOISE D
HAILEY D
KETCHUM D
SUN VALLEY D
KETCHUM D
BELLEVUE D
KETCHUM D
KETCHUM D
KETCHUM D
BELLEVUE D
KETCHUM D
KETCHUM D
KETCHUM D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83353
83353
83340
83702
83333
83340
83353
83340
83313
83340
83340
83340
83313
83340
83340
83340

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

C 109675

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
D Signature: Jovita Pina
Name (type or print): Jovita Pina

Date: 01/19/2015

Title: Office Manager

Processed 01/19/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




