

No. <b>C 109675</b>		<b>Due no later than Mar 31, 2015</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address <b>(NO PO BOX)</b>		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  <b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>		<b>Annual Report Form</b>		IDAHO SERVICE COMPANY 101 S CAPITOL BLVD 10TH FLOOR BOISE 83702		
		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b> WOOD RIVER COMMUNITY YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION, INC. JOVITA PINA PO BOX 6801 KETCHUM ID 83340 USA		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*		
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	DOUG WEB	PO BOX 444	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353
DIRECTOR	JOHN DONDERO	PO BOX 739	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353
DIRECTOR	PETER CURRAN	PO BOX 6438	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
DIRECTOR	IRV LITTMAN	914 EAST BRAEMERE RD	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	CODY LANGBEHN	PO BOX 4501	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333
DIRECTOR	KATHY JONES	PO BOX 6052	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
DIRECTOR	PAGE JENNER	PO BOX 249	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353
DIRECTOR	JOHN B HEINRICH	PO BOX 1238	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
DIRECTOR	DICK FOSBURY	130 GLENDALE ROAD	BELLEVUE	ID	USA	83313
DIRECTOR	JACKIE FLANIGAN	HC 64 BOX 8028	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
DIRECTOR	FRED FILOON	PO BOX 5495	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
DIRECTOR	JOHN BAILEY	PO BOX 3284	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
VICE PRESIDENT	EDWARD LAWSON	105 LOWER BROADFORD RD	BELLEVUE	ID	USA	83313
PRESIDENT	DANIEL TURNER	PO BOX 6801	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
SECRETARY	CYNTHIA MURPHY	PO BOX 6801	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
TREASURER	MIKE SCHLATTER	PO BOX 6801	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>ID C 109675</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Jovita Pina Name (type or print): Jovita Pina		Date: 01/19/2015 Title: Office Manager		
Processed 01/19/2015		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				